
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 210 120 2 2,52
2 5 4 293 135 2 15,82
6 10 5 300 140 2 21,00

11 15 5 305 143 2 21,81
16 20 5 310 147 2 22,79

21 25 5 316 150 2 23,70
26 30 5 320 152 2 24,32

31 35 5 320 155 2 24,80
36 40 5 320 160 2 25,60

41 45 5 318 165 2 26,24
46 50 5 318 170 2 27,03

51 54 4 312 172 2 21,47
55 58 4 310 175 2 21,70

59 64 6 304 178 2 32,47
65 66 2 298 183 2 10,91

67 70 4 292 183 2 21,37
71 75 5 287 185 2 26,55

Tot. Slabs 75 370,08
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